
DRAFT Feature Race Calendar View 2024/25

Mon 29 Jul Tue 30 Jul Wed 31 Jul Thu 01 Aug Fri 02 Aug Sat 03 Aug Sun 04 Aug

Mon 05 Aug Tue 06 Aug Wed 07 Aug Thu 08 Aug Fri 09 Aug Sat 10 Aug Sun 11 Aug

NATIONALS

Mon 12 Aug Tue 13 Aug Wed 14 Aug Thu 15 Aug Fri 16 Aug Sat 17 Aug Sun 18 Aug

Mon 19 Aug Tue 20 Aug Wed 21 Aug Thu 22 Aug Fri 23 Aug Sat 24 Aug Sun 25 Aug

Mon 26 Aug Tue 27 Aug Wed 28 Aug Thu 29 Aug Fri 30 Aug Sat 31 Aug Sun 01 Sep

HEATS PREMIER

Mon 02 Sep Tue 03 Sep Wed 04 Sep Thu 05 Sep Fri 06 Sep Sat 07 Sep Sun 08 Sep

PREMIER WANGCUP

Mon 09 Sep Tue 10 Sep Wed 11 Sep Thu 12 Sep Fri 13 Sep Sat 14 Sep Sun 15 Sep

GRNZ AWARDS

Mon 16 Sep Tue 17 Sep Wed 18 Sep Thu 19 Sep Fri 20 Sep Sat 21 Sep Sun 22 Sep

Mon 23 Sep Tue 24 Sep Wed 25 Sep Thu 26 Sep Fri 27 Sep Sat 28 Sep Sun 29 Sep

HEATS SI Champs

Mon 30 Sep Tue 01 Oct Wed 02 Oct Thu 03 Oct Fri 04 Oct Sat 05 Oct Sun 06 Oct

PREMIER SI Champs

Mon 07 Oct Tue 08 Oct Wed 09 Oct Thu 10 Oct Fri 11 Oct Sat 12 Oct Sun 13 Oct

Mon 14 Oct Tue 15 Oct Wed 16 Oct Thu 17 Oct Fri 18 Oct Sat 19 Oct Sun 20 Oct

Mon 21 Oct Tue 22 Oct Wed 23 Oct Thu 24 Oct Fri 25 Oct Sat 26 Oct Sun 27 Oct

Mon 28 Oct Tue 29 Oct Wed 30 Oct Thu 31 Oct Fri 01 Nov Sat 02 Nov Sun 03 Nov

HEATS GALAXY

Mon 04 Nov Tue 05 Nov Wed 06 Nov Thu 07 Nov Fri 08 Nov Sat 09 Nov Sun 10 Nov

SEMI NZ CUP

Mon 11 Nov Tue 12 Nov Wed 13 Nov Thu 14 Nov Fri 15 Nov Sat 16 Nov Sun 17 Nov

PREMIER NZ CUP

Mon 18 Nov Tue 19 Nov Wed 20 Nov Thu 21 Nov Fri 22 Nov Sat 23 Nov Sun 24 Nov

Mon 25 Nov Tue 26 Nov Wed 27 Nov Thu 28 Nov Fri 29 Nov Sat 30 Nov Sun 01 Dec

HEATS PREMIER

Mon 02 Dec Tue 03 Dec Wed 04 Dec Thu 05 Dec Fri 06 Dec Sat 07 Dec Sun 08 Dec

PREMIER SPION

Mon 09 Dec Tue 10 Dec Wed 11 Dec Thu 12 Dec Fri 13 Dec Sat 14 Dec Sun 15 Dec

Mon 16 Dec Tue 17 Dec Wed 18 Dec Thu 19 Dec Fri 20 Dec Sat 21 Dec Sun 22 Dec

FAR SOUTH CHALL

Mon 23 Dec Tue 24 Dec Wed 25 Dec Thu 26 Dec Fri 27 Dec Sat 28 Dec Sun 29 Dec

MANAWATU CUP

Mon 30 Dec Tue 31 Dec Wed 01 Jan Thu 02 Jan Fri 03 Jan Sat 04 Jan Sun 05 Jan

Heats WAIKATO CL.

Mon 06 Jan Tue 07 Jan Wed 08 Jan Thu 09 Jan Fri 10 Jan Sat 11 Jan Sun 12 Jan

WAIKATO CLASSIC

Mon 13 Jan Tue 14 Jan Wed 15 Jan Thu 16 Jan Fri 17 Jan Sat 18 Jan Sun 19 Jan

HEATS PREMIER

Mon 20 Jan Tue 21 Jan Wed 22 Jan Thu 23 Jan Fri 24 Jan Sat 25 Jan Sun 26 Jan

PREMIER AUCK CUP



Mon 27 Jan Tue 28 Jan Wed 29 Jan Thu 30 Jan Fri 31 Jan Sat 01 Feb Sun 02 Feb

Mon 03 Feb Tue 04 Feb Wed 05 Feb Thu 06 Feb Fri 07 Feb Sat 08 Feb Sun 09 Feb

Heats Breeders

Mon 10 Feb Tue 11 Feb Wed 12 Feb Thu 13 Feb Fri 14 Feb Sat 15 Feb Sun 16 Feb

NZ BREEDERS

Mon 17 Feb Tue 18 Feb Wed 19 Feb Thu 20 Feb Fri 21 Feb Sat 22 Feb Sun 23 Feb

Mon 24 Feb Tue 25 Feb Wed 26 Feb Thu 27 Feb Fri 28 Feb Sat 01 Mar Sun 02 Mar

Mon 03 Mar Tue 04 Mar Wed 05 Mar Thu 06 Mar Fri 07 Mar Sat 08 Mar Sun 09 Mar

HEATS DERBY

Mon 10 Mar Tue 11 Mar Wed 12 Mar Thu 13 Mar Fri 14 Mar Sat 15 Mar Sun 16 Mar

PREMIER DERBY

Mon 17 Mar Tue 18 Mar Wed 19 Mar Thu 20 Mar Fri 21 Mar Sat 22 Mar Sun 23 Mar

HEATS HATRICK C.

Mon 24 Mar Tue 25 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thu 27 Mar Fri 28 Mar Sat 29 Mar Sun 30 Mar

HATRICK CLASSIC

Mon 31 Mar Tue 01 Apr Wed 02 Apr Thu 03 Apr Fri 04 Apr Sat 05 Apr Sun 06 Apr

Mon 07 Apr Tue 08 Apr Wed 09 Apr Thu 10 Apr Fri 11 Apr Sat 12 Apr Sun 13 Apr

HEATS NI CHALL STKS

Mon 14 Apr Tue 15 Apr Wed 16 Apr Thu 17 Apr Fri 18 Apr Sat 19 Apr Sun 20 Apr

NI CHALL STAKES

Mon 21 Apr Tue 22 Apr Wed 23 Apr Thu 24 Apr Fri 25 Apr Sat 26 Apr Sun 27 Apr

Mon 28 Apr Tue 29 Apr Wed 30 Apr Thu 01 May Fri 02 May Sat 03 May Sun 04 May

HEATS OAKS

Mon 05 May Tue 06 May Wed 07 May Thu 08 May Fri 09 May Sat 10 May Sun 11 May

PREMIER OAKS

Mon 12 May Tue 13 May Wed 14 May Thu 15 May Fri 16 May Sat 17 May Sun 18 May

Mon 19 May Tue 20 May Wed 21 May Thu 22 May Fri 23 May Sat 24 May Sun 25 May

Mon 26 May Tue 27 May Wed 28 May Thu 29 May Fri 30 May Sat 31 May Sun 01 Jun

HEAT WATERLOO HEAT WATERLOO HEATS PREMIER

Mon 02 Jun Tue 03 Jun Wed 04 Jun Thu 05 Jun Fri 06 Jun Sat 07 Jun Sun 08 Jun

PREMIER COLLAR

Mon 09 Jun Tue 10 Jun Wed 11 Jun Thu 12 Jun Fri 13 Jun Sat 14 Jun Sun 15 Jun

Mon 16 Jun Tue 17 Jun Wed 18 Jun Thu 19 Jun Fri 20 Jun Sat 21 Jun Sun 22 Jun

HEATS FUTURITY

Mon 23 Jun Tue 24 Jun Wed 25 Jun Thu 26 Jun Fri 27 Jun Sat 28 Jun Sun 29 Jun

FUTURITY

Mon 30 Jun Tue 01 Jul Wed 02 Jul Thu 03 Jul Fri 04 Jul Sat 05 Jul Sun 06 Jul

Mon 07 Jul Tue 08 Jul Wed 09 Jul Thu 10 Jul Fri 11 Jul Sat 12 Jul Sun 13 Jul

Heats SI CHAMPS

Mon 14 Jul Tue 15 Jul Wed 16 Jul Thu 17 Jul Fri 18 Jul Sat 19 Jul Sun 20 Jul

SI CHAMPS

Mon 21 Jul Tue 22 Jul Wed 23 Jul Thu 24 Jul Fri 25 Jul Sat 26 Jul Sun 27 Jul

Mon 28 Jul Tue 29 Jul Wed 30 Jul Thu 31 Jul


